Race Date
October 03, 2020

Overall
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Name
Jeff Lipchus
Tim O'Shea
Chris Deming
Mary Mahrer
Steve Leslie
Michael Bassett
Kevin Lawlor
Brian Bassett
Rachel Hamm
Lauren Contorno
Scott Benjamin
Larry Deming
Ross Levy
Irene Clark
Bruce Goulart
Fidler. Brian
Nora Hulton
Denise McLaughlin
Terry Lyons
Robert Saterlee
Marilyn Biedrycki
Charlie Euston
Marco Aranzullo
Amanda Aranzullo

Rox--10-3-2020 Down Chalybes
Overall Finish List

Default Division - 2.4 miles

Bib No
18
28
23
45

6
64
17
20
63

3
19
22
16

2
27
67
38
62

7
12

1
24
66
65

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1

Time Pace

15:03.0 6:16/M
15:37.0 6:30/M
16:07.0 6:43/M
18:51.0 7:51/M
18:55.0 7:53/IM
19:22.0 8:04/M
19:49.0 8:15/M
19:55.0 8:18/M
20:31.0 8:33/M
20:33.0 8:34/M
20:41.0 8:37/M
20:41.0 8:37/M
20:56.0 8:43/M
21:16.0 8:51/M
21:36.0 9:00/M
22:01.0 9:10/M
22:24.0 9:20/M
23:07.0 9:38/M

24:00.0 10:00/M
28:03.0 11:41/M
29:59.0 12:29/M
34:10.0 14:14/M
38:05.0 15:52/M
38:07.0 15:53/M

10/03/2020 09:22:58



Rox--10-3-2020 Down Chalybes

Race Date
October 03, 2020 Overall Finish List
alternate distance - 3.5 miles
Overall Name City Bib No Time Pace
1 Russ Pribanic 34 1:01:53.0 17:41/M
2 Janet Levy 15 1:01:54.0 17:41/M
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